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決勝記録一覧表
男  子 【競技場】203100  茅野市総合運動公園陸上競技場

1位 ２位 ３位 ４位 ５位 ６位 ７位 ８位
月/日 種  目 風速 氏名／所属 記  録 氏名／所属 記  録 氏名／所属 記  録 氏名／所属 記  録 氏名／所属 記  録 氏名／所属 記  録 氏名／所属 記  録 氏名／所属 記  録
08/04 男子 城田 大輝(4) 11.50 丸岡 精二 11.63 松村 富穂(4) 11.89 小口 祐人(3) 11.93 矢崎 宏一(1) 12.09 北原 拓也(2) 12.60 小河原 智哉(1) 12.63 野澤 晃太朗(1) 12.72

100m 一般･信州大 一般･駒ヶ根AC 一般･信州大 高校生･諏訪二葉高 高校生･諏訪二葉高 高校生･伊那弥生ヶ丘高 高校生･諏訪二葉高 高校生･諏訪二葉高
08/04 本多 俊平 37.76 北原 拓也(2) 39.16 吉田 優希(2) 40.71 清水 賢太(2) 40.95 宮原 大介(1) 43.16 坂田 涼輔(2) 43.44

300m 一般･ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野 高校生･伊那弥生ヶ丘高 高校生･伊那弥生ヶ丘高 高校生･伊那弥生ヶ丘高 高校生･伊那弥生ヶ丘高 中学生･丸子中
08/04 池田 圭吾 3.60 竹折 優太(1) 3.50

棒高跳 一般･信大AC 高校生･飯田風越高
08/04 本多 俊平 5.58(-0.8)

走幅跳 一般･ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野
08/04 中島 公徳 10.24 山野井宏彰 6.68

砲丸投 一般･ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ 一般･上田市陸協
08/04 高校男子 瀬戸 竜紀(1) 8.96

砲丸投 高校生･茅野高
08/04 中学男子 松下 優太(3) 11.30 柳沢  匠(3) 11.93 荻原 京介(3) 11.96 浦野 亜嵐(3) 12.21 小林 将大(3) 12.26 内堀 連(3) 12.39 藤森 優輝(3) 12.49 吉田 開恩(2) 12.50

100m 中学生･高森中 中学生･T&F佐久平 中学生･御代田中 中学生･箕輪中 中学生･T&F佐久平 中学生･御代田中 中学生･諏訪西中 中学生･中野平中
08/04 荻原 京介(3) 23.54 柳沢  匠(3) 24.31 浦野 亜嵐(3) 24.72 小林 将大(3) 24.82 椚谷 和久(2) 25.02 伊藤 来夢(2) 25.61 荒道 飛翔(2) 25.98 西澤 昴樹(2) 26.03

200m 中学生･御代田中 中学生･T&F佐久平 中学生･箕輪中 中学生･T&F佐久平 中学生･高森中 中学生･長峰中 中学生･茅野北部中 中学生･丸子中
08/04  -0.4山浦 貫人(3) 15.84 内堀 連(3) 15.91 野原 尚貴(2) 18.47 伊藤 来夢(2) 18.63 坂田 涼輔(2) 19.14 柳澤 和基(3) 19.47 澁谷 拓見(1) 20.96

110mH(0.914m) 中学生･T&F佐久平 中学生･御代田中 中学生･丸子北中 中学生･長峰中 中学生･丸子中 中学生･丸子北中 中学生･岡谷東部中
08/04 松澤 和也(3) 1.80 宮坂 舜弥(3) 1.75 頼田 竜也(3) 1.60 吉田 開恩(2) 1.55 宮坂 駿吾(2) 1.45

走高跳 中学生･茅野東部中 中学生･茅野東部中 中学生･御代田中 中学生･中野平中 中学生･岡谷東部中
08/04 木村 浩樹(3) 3.50 小池 大勝(3) 2.80 小池 雄大(1) 2.20 清水 光太郎(3) 2.10

棒高跳 中学生･茅野北部中 中学生･原中 中学生･原中 中学生･原中
08/04 依田 和馬(2) 5.03(+1.6) 小平 祐貴(2) 4.77(-0.2) 工藤 誉(2) 4.61(-1.8) 井口 晃輔(1) 4.50(+0.4) 桐生 仁司(2) 4.35(+0.9) 椚谷 和久(2) 4.30(-1.0) 小林 陽平(1) 4.20(-2.3) 中澤 隆良(2) 4.13(+1.0)

走幅跳 中学生･丸子中 中学生･長峰中 中学生･丸子北中 中学生･下諏訪中 中学生･下諏訪中 中学生･高森中 中学生･中野平中 中学生･長峰中
08/04 松田 剛司(1) 6.37 松本 大佑(3) 5.99 山中 智貴(2) 5.65 清水 智也(1) 5.61 澁谷 拓見(1) 4.96

砲丸投 中学生･永明中 中学生･下諏訪中 中学生･岡谷東部中 中学生･中野平中 中学生･岡谷東部中
08/04 小学生男子 柳沢直生(6) 13.38 菅沢 晴樹(6) 13.75 神田 来夢(6) 小学生･望月AC 13.94 高橋 涼(6) 14.00 金子 翔太(6) 14.98 中山 京彌(5) 15.28 山浦 渓斗(6) 15.35

100m 小学生･宗賀小 小学生･望月AC 上原 一輝(5) 小学生･T&F佐久平 小学生･望月AC 小学生･さなだSC 小学生･T&F佐久平 小学生･望月AC
08/04 那須野寛生(6) 3,20.88 川島 翔太(6) 3,20.89 両角 睦紀(6) 3,22.97 片桐 陽和(5) 3,32.09 北河 潤也(5) 3,32.29 原 惇也(4) 3,33.91 中山 京彌(5) 3,42.05 近藤 純平(6) 3,45.81

1000m 小学生･七久保小 小学生･会染小 小学生･長地小 小学生･望月AC 小学生･諏訪FA 小学生･T&F佐久平 小学生･T&F佐久平 小学生･諏訪FA
08/04 神田 来夢(6) 4.40(+0.8) 高橋 涼(6) 4.36(+1.0) 山浦 渓斗(6) 4.19(0.0) 小松 大和(5) 3.67(+0.5) 小松 風雅(5) 3.58(0.0) 菅沢 晴樹(6) 3.57(-0.2) 金子 翔太(6) 3.52(-0.8) 宮阪 康希(3) 2.64(-1.1)

走幅跳 小学生･望月AC 小学生･望月AC 小学生･望月AC 小学生･望月AC 小学生･望月AC 小学生･望月AC 小学生･さなだSC 小学生･諏訪FA



決勝 8月4日  9:45

[ 1組] 風速 -0.9 [ 2組] 風速 +1.9

 1 小松 風雅(5) 小学生     16.02  1 藤森 風河(5) 小学生     16.01 
ｺﾏﾂ ﾌｳｶﾞ 望月AC ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾌｳｶﾞ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 2 伊藤 司騎(3) 小学生     16.69  2 小松 大和(5) 小学生     16.18 
ｲﾄｳ ｼｷ 望月AC ｺﾏﾂ ﾔﾏﾄ 望月AC

 3 松崎 悠弥(5) 小学生     16.89  3 北河 潤也(5) 小学生     16.18 
ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ  ﾕｳﾔ T&F佐久平 ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ 諏訪FA

 4 中村 洋平(3) 小学生     17.14  4 大野 恒平(4) 小学生     16.73 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｳﾍｲ 望月AC ｵｵﾉ ｺｳﾍｲ 諏訪FA

 5 吉岡 伶(3) 小学生     17.16  5 西澤 隼翔(4) 小学生     16.75 
ﾖｼｵｶ ﾚｲ 諏訪FA ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ  ﾊﾔﾄ T&F佐久平

 6 冨田 浩史(6) 小学生     17.92  6 児玉 光輝(4) 小学生     17.24 
ﾄﾐﾀ ﾋﾛｼ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｺｳｷ 諏訪FA

 7 宮阪 康希(3) 小学生     18.10  7 大野 佑平(4) 小学生     18.45 
ﾐﾔｻｶ ｺｳｷ 諏訪FA ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾍｲ 諏訪FA

[ 3組] 風速 +0.1 [ 4組] 風速 +0.8

 1 中山 京彌(5) 小学生     15.28  1 柳沢直生(6) 小学生     13.38 
ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾐﾔﾋﾞ T&F佐久平 ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾅｵ 宗賀小

 2 原 惇也(4) 小学生     15.45  2 菅沢 晴樹(6) 小学生     13.75 
ﾊﾗ  ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ T&F佐久平 ｽｹﾞｻﾜ ﾊﾙｷ 望月AC

 3 両角 睦紀(6) 小学生     15.47  3 神田 来夢(6) 小学生     13.94 
ﾓﾛｽﾞﾐ ﾑﾂｷ 長地小 ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾗｲﾑ 望月AC

 4 片桐 陽和(5) 小学生     16.15  4 上原 一輝(5) 小学生     13.94 
ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾋﾖﾘ 望月AC ｳｴﾊﾗ  ｶｽﾞｷ T&F佐久平

 5 柳沢優生(5) 小学生     16.66  5 高橋 涼(6) 小学生     14.00 
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾕｳ 宗賀小 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｮｳ 望月AC

 6 白井 亮太(5) 小学生     17.35  6 金子 翔太(6) 小学生     14.98 
ｼﾗｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ｶﾈｺ  ｼｮｳﾀ さなだSC
中沢 青空(5) 小学生  7 山浦 渓斗(6) 小学生     15.35 
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｾｲﾗ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾔﾏｳﾗ ｹｲﾄ 望月AC

   1 柳沢直生(6) 小学生 宗賀小     13.38 (+0.8)   4   1
   2 菅沢 晴樹(6) 小学生 望月AC     13.75 (+0.8)   4   2
   3 神田 来夢(6) 小学生 望月AC     13.94 (+0.8)   4   3
   3 上原 一輝(5) 小学生 T&F佐久平     13.94 (+0.8)   4   4
   5 高橋 涼(6) 小学生 望月AC     14.00 (+0.8)   4   5
   6 金子 翔太(6) 小学生 さなだSC     14.98 (+0.8)   4   6
   7 中山 京彌(5) 小学生 T&F佐久平     15.28 (+0.1)   3   1
   8 山浦 渓斗(6) 小学生 望月AC     15.35 (+0.8)   4   7
   9 原 惇也(4) 小学生 T&F佐久平     15.45 (+0.1)   3   2
  10 両角 睦紀(6) 小学生 長地小     15.47 (+0.1)   3   3
  11 藤森 風河(5) 小学生 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     16.01 (+1.9)   2   1
  12 小松 風雅(5) 小学生 望月AC     16.02 (-0.9)   1   1
  13 片桐 陽和(5) 小学生 望月AC     16.15 (+0.1)   3   4
  14 小松 大和(5) 小学生 望月AC     16.18 (+1.9)   2   2
  14 北河 潤也(5) 小学生 諏訪FA     16.18 (+1.9)   2   3
  16 柳沢優生(5) 小学生 宗賀小     16.66 (+0.1)   3   5
  17 伊藤 司騎(3) 小学生 望月AC     16.69 (-0.9)   1   2
  18 大野 恒平(4) 小学生 諏訪FA     16.73 (+1.9)   2   4
  19 西澤 隼翔(4) 小学生 T&F佐久平     16.75 (+1.9)   2   5
  20 松崎 悠弥(5) 小学生 T&F佐久平     16.89 (-0.9)   1   3
  21 中村 洋平(3) 小学生 望月AC     17.14 (-0.9)   1   4
  22 吉岡 伶(3) 小学生 諏訪FA     17.16 (-0.9)   1   5
  23 児玉 光輝(4) 小学生 諏訪FA     17.24 (+1.9)   2   6
  24 白井 亮太(5) 小学生 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     17.35 (+0.1)   3   6
  25 冨田 浩史(6) 小学生 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     17.92 (-0.9)   1   6
  26 宮阪 康希(3) 小学生 諏訪FA     18.10 (-0.9)   1   7
  27 大野 佑平(4) 小学生 諏訪FA     18.45 (+1.9)   2   7

小学生男子
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決勝 8月4日 10:30

[ 1組] 風速 -1.3 [ 2組] 風速 +0.3

 1 井口 晃輔(1) 中学生     14.06  1 菊池 康亮(3) 中学生     12.80 
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｺｳｽｹ 下諏訪中 ｷｸﾁ ｺｳｽｹ 箕輪中

 2 安蒜 和樹(1) 中学生     14.49  2 西澤 昴樹(2) 中学生     13.14 
ｱﾝﾋﾞﾙ ｶｽﾞｷ 永明中 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｺｳｷ 丸子中

 3 藤森 遥斗(1) 中学生     14.60  3 守屋 匠真(2) 中学生     13.26 
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾊﾙﾄ 長峰中 ﾓﾘﾔ ﾀｸﾏ 長峰中

 4 下村 太一(1) 中学生     15.09  4 小平 祐貴(2) 中学生     13.47 
ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾁ 丸子北中 ｺﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾕｳｷ 長峰中

 5 野本 真司(1) 中学生     15.52  5 野田 大夢(1) 中学生     13.87 
ﾉﾓﾄ ﾏｻｼ 岡谷北部中 ﾉﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾑ 長峰中

 6 若林 凌(1) 中学生     15.56  6 田中 仁(1) 中学生     14.16 
ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳ 諏訪西中 ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾄｼ 岡谷東部中

 7 五味 駿太(1) 中学生     15.96  7 春原 寛太(2) 中学生     14.38 
ｺﾞﾐ ｼｭﾝﾀ 長峰中 ｽﾉﾊﾗ ｶﾝﾀ 中野平中

 8 両角 伊吹(1) 中学生     16.07  8 浅井 威風(1) 中学生     14.49 
ﾓﾛｽﾞﾐ ｲﾌﾞｷ 永明中 ｱｻｲ ｲﾌﾞｷ 長峰中

 9 川口 翔太(1) 中学生     17.02  9 守屋 郁海(2) 中学生     15.48 
ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｼｮｳﾀ 下諏訪中 ﾓﾘﾔ ｲｸﾐ 長峰中

[ 3組] 風速 +0.4 [ 4組] 風速 -0.1

 1 小林 将大(3) 中学生     12.26  1 松下 優太(3) 中学生     11.30 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ  ﾏｻﾋﾛ T&F佐久平 ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾕｳﾀ 高森中

 2 吉田 開恩(2) 中学生     12.50  2 柳沢  匠(3) 中学生     11.93 
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｵﾝ 中野平中 ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ  ﾀｸﾐ T&F佐久平

 3 頼田 竜也(3) 中学生     12.64  3 荻原 京介(3) 中学生     11.96 
ﾖﾘﾀ ﾀﾂﾔ 御代田中 ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ｷｮｳｽｹ 御代田中

 4 荒道 飛翔(2) 中学生     12.94  4 浦野 亜嵐(3) 中学生     12.21 
ｱﾗﾐﾁ ｶｹﾙ 茅野北部中 ｳﾗﾉ ｱﾗﾝ 箕輪中

 5 丹羽 南樹(2) 中学生     13.23  5 内堀 連(3) 中学生     12.39 
ﾆﾜ ﾅﾐｷ 茅野北部中 ｳﾁﾎﾞﾘ ﾚﾝ 御代田中

 6 三井 雄汰郎(2) 中学生     13.23  6 藤森 優輝(3) 中学生     12.49 
ﾐﾂｲ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 茅野北部中 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾕｳｷ 諏訪西中

 7 野原 尚貴(2) 中学生     13.32  7 船城 聡史(1) 中学生     12.81 
ﾉﾊﾗ ﾅｵｷ 丸子北中 ﾌﾅｷ ｻﾄｼ 岡谷東部中

 8 花岡 英一(2) 中学生     13.34  8 佐伯 宗政(2) 中学生     12.94 
ﾊﾅｵｶ ｴｲｲﾁ 岡谷東部中 ｻｴｷ ﾀｶﾏｻ 永明中

 9 加藤 巧(2) 中学生     13.39  9 柳澤 和基(3) 中学生     13.09 
ｶﾄｳ ﾀｸﾐ 諏訪西中 ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ 丸子北中

   1 松下 優太(3) 中学生 高森中     11.30 (-0.1)   4   1
   2 柳沢  匠(3) 中学生 T&F佐久平     11.93 (-0.1)   4   2
   3 荻原 京介(3) 中学生 御代田中     11.96 (-0.1)   4   3
   4 浦野 亜嵐(3) 中学生 箕輪中     12.21 (-0.1)   4   4
   5 小林 将大(3) 中学生 T&F佐久平     12.26 (+0.4)   3   1
   6 内堀 連(3) 中学生 御代田中     12.39 (-0.1)   4   5
   7 藤森 優輝(3) 中学生 諏訪西中     12.49 (-0.1)   4   6
   8 吉田 開恩(2) 中学生 中野平中     12.50 (+0.4)   3   2
   9 頼田 竜也(3) 中学生 御代田中     12.64 (+0.4)   3   3
  10 菊池 康亮(3) 中学生 箕輪中     12.80 (+0.3)   2   1
  11 船城 聡史(1) 中学生 岡谷東部中     12.81 (-0.1)   4   7
  12 荒道 飛翔(2) 中学生 茅野北部中     12.94 (+0.4)   3   4
  12 佐伯 宗政(2) 中学生 永明中     12.94 (-0.1)   4   8
  14 柳澤 和基(3) 中学生 丸子北中     13.09 (-0.1)   4   9
  15 西澤 昴樹(2) 中学生 丸子中     13.14 (+0.3)   2   2
  16 丹羽 南樹(2) 中学生 茅野北部中     13.23 (+0.4)   3   5
  16 三井 雄汰郎(2) 中学生 茅野北部中     13.23 (+0.4)   3   6
  18 守屋 匠真(2) 中学生 長峰中     13.26 (+0.3)   2   3
  19 野原 尚貴(2) 中学生 丸子北中     13.32 (+0.4)   3   7
  20 花岡 英一(2) 中学生 岡谷東部中     13.34 (+0.4)   3   8
  21 加藤 巧(2) 中学生 諏訪西中     13.39 (+0.4)   3   9
  22 小平 祐貴(2) 中学生 長峰中     13.47 (+0.3)   2   4
  23 野田 大夢(1) 中学生 長峰中     13.87 (+0.3)   2   5
  24 井口 晃輔(1) 中学生 下諏訪中     14.06 (-1.3)   1   1
  25 田中 仁(1) 中学生 岡谷東部中     14.16 (+0.3)   2   6
  26 春原 寛太(2) 中学生 中野平中     14.38 (+0.3)   2   7
  27 安蒜 和樹(1) 中学生 永明中     14.49 (-1.3)   1   2
  27 浅井 威風(1) 中学生 長峰中     14.49 (+0.3)   2   8
  29 藤森 遥斗(1) 中学生 長峰中     14.60 (-1.3)   1   3
  30 下村 太一(1) 中学生 丸子北中     15.09 (-1.3)   1   4
  31 守屋 郁海(2) 中学生 長峰中     15.48 (+0.3)   2   9
  32 野本 真司(1) 中学生 岡谷北部中     15.52 (-1.3)   1   5
  33 若林 凌(1) 中学生 諏訪西中     15.56 (-1.3)   1   6
  34 五味 駿太(1) 中学生 長峰中     15.96 (-1.3)   1   7
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  35 両角 伊吹(1) 中学生 永明中     16.07 (-1.3)   1   8
  36 川口 翔太(1) 中学生 下諏訪中     17.02 (-1.3)   1   9

   30
   55



決勝 8月4日 11:40

[ 1組] 風速 +0.3 [ 2組] 風速 -2.2

 1 松本 翼(2) 中学生     28.55  1 荒道 飛翔(2) 中学生     25.98 
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 中野平中 ｱﾗﾐﾁ ｶｹﾙ 茅野北部中

 2 田中 仁(1) 中学生     29.20  2 西澤 昴樹(2) 中学生     26.03 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾄｼ 岡谷東部中 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｺｳｷ 丸子中

 3 春原 寛太(2) 中学生     29.60  3 花岡 英一(2) 中学生     26.41 
ｽﾉﾊﾗ ｶﾝﾀ 中野平中 ﾊﾅｵｶ ｴｲｲﾁ 岡谷東部中

 4 笠原 悠生(2) 中学生     30.49  4 丹羽 南樹(2) 中学生     26.73 
ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ 永明中 ﾆﾜ ﾅﾐｷ 茅野北部中

 5 水上 健介(1) 中学生     31.50  5 三井 雄汰郎(2) 中学生     26.90 
ﾐｽﾞｶﾐ ｹﾝｽｹ 下諏訪中 ﾐﾂｲ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 茅野北部中

 6 大滝 一輝(1) 中学生     32.04  6 守屋 匠真(2) 中学生     27.40 
ｵｵﾀｷ ｶｽﾞｷ 下諏訪中 ﾓﾘﾔ ﾀｸﾏ 長峰中
木村 浩樹(3) 中学生 鳴海 裕斗(1) 中学生
ｷﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ 茅野北部中 ﾅﾙﾐ ﾕｳﾄ 岡谷東部中
小口 魁斗(2) 中学生
ｵｸﾞﾁ ｶｲﾄ 下諏訪中

[ 3組] 風速 -2.2

 1 荻原 京介(3) 中学生     23.54 
ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ｷｮｳｽｹ 御代田中

 2 柳沢  匠(3) 中学生     24.31 
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ  ﾀｸﾐ T&F佐久平

 3 浦野 亜嵐(3) 中学生     24.72 
ｳﾗﾉ ｱﾗﾝ 箕輪中

 4 小林 将大(3) 中学生     24.82 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ  ﾏｻﾋﾛ T&F佐久平

 5 椚谷 和久(2) 中学生     25.02 
ｸﾇｷﾞﾀﾆ ﾜｸ 高森中

 6 伊藤 来夢(2) 中学生     25.61 
ｲﾄｳ ﾗｲﾑ 長峰中
松下 優太(3) 中学生
ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾕｳﾀ 高森中

   1 荻原 京介(3) 中学生 御代田中     23.54 (-2.2)   3   1
   2 柳沢  匠(3) 中学生 T&F佐久平     24.31 (-2.2)   3   2
   3 浦野 亜嵐(3) 中学生 箕輪中     24.72 (-2.2)   3   3
   4 小林 将大(3) 中学生 T&F佐久平     24.82 (-2.2)   3   4
   5 椚谷 和久(2) 中学生 高森中     25.02 (-2.2)   3   5
   6 伊藤 来夢(2) 中学生 長峰中     25.61 (-2.2)   3   6
   7 荒道 飛翔(2) 中学生 茅野北部中     25.98 (-2.2)   2   1
   8 西澤 昴樹(2) 中学生 丸子中     26.03 (-2.2)   2   2
   9 花岡 英一(2) 中学生 岡谷東部中     26.41 (-2.2)   2   3
  10 丹羽 南樹(2) 中学生 茅野北部中     26.73 (-2.2)   2   4
  11 三井 雄汰郎(2) 中学生 茅野北部中     26.90 (-2.2)   2   5
  12 守屋 匠真(2) 中学生 長峰中     27.40 (-2.2)   2   6
  13 松本 翼(2) 中学生 中野平中     28.55 (+0.3)   1   1
  14 田中 仁(1) 中学生 岡谷東部中     29.20 (+0.3)   1   2
  15 春原 寛太(2) 中学生 中野平中     29.60 (+0.3)   1   3
  16 笠原 悠生(2) 中学生 永明中     30.49 (+0.3)   1   4
  17 水上 健介(1) 中学生 下諏訪中     31.50 (+0.3)   1   5
  18 大滝 一輝(1) 中学生 下諏訪中     32.04 (+0.3)   1   6
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決勝 8月4日 10:50

[ 1組] 風速 -1.2 [ 2組] 風速 -2.3

 1 北原 拓也(2) 高校生     12.60  1 城田 大輝(4) 一般     11.50 
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾔ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高 ｼﾛﾀ ﾀﾞｲｷ 信州大

 2 小河原 智哉(1) 高校生     12.63  2 丸岡 精二 一般     11.63 
ｵｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾄﾓﾔ 諏訪二葉高 ﾏﾙｵｶ ｾｲｼﾞ 駒ヶ根AC

 3 野澤 晃太朗(1) 高校生     12.72  3 松村 富穂(4) 一般     11.89 
ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 諏訪二葉高 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾄﾐｵ 信州大

 4 吉田 優希(2) 高校生     13.03  4 小口 祐人(3) 高校生     11.93 
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高 ｵｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾄ 諏訪二葉高

 5 清水 賢太(2) 高校生     13.04  5 矢崎 宏一(1) 高校生     12.09 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｹﾝﾀ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高 ﾔｻﾞｷ ｺｳｲﾁ 諏訪二葉高

 6 宮原 大介(1) 高校生     13.30 
ﾐﾔﾊﾗ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高

   1 城田 大輝(4) 一般 信州大     11.50 (-2.3)   2   1
   2 丸岡 精二 一般 駒ヶ根AC     11.63 (-2.3)   2   2
   3 松村 富穂(4) 一般 信州大     11.89 (-2.3)   2   3
   4 小口 祐人(3) 高校生 諏訪二葉高     11.93 (-2.3)   2   4
   5 矢崎 宏一(1) 高校生 諏訪二葉高     12.09 (-2.3)   2   5
   6 北原 拓也(2) 高校生 伊那弥生ヶ丘高     12.60 (-1.2)   1   1
   7 小河原 智哉(1) 高校生 諏訪二葉高     12.63 (-1.2)   1   2
   8 野澤 晃太朗(1) 高校生 諏訪二葉高     12.72 (-1.2)   1   3
   9 吉田 優希(2) 高校生 伊那弥生ヶ丘高     13.03 (-1.2)   1   4
  10 清水 賢太(2) 高校生 伊那弥生ヶ丘高     13.04 (-1.2)   1   5
  11 宮原 大介(1) 高校生 伊那弥生ヶ丘高     13.30 (-1.2)   1   6

決勝 8月4日 11:20

 1 本多 俊平 一般     37.76 
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

 2 北原 拓也(2) 高校生     39.16 
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾔ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高

 3 吉田 優希(2) 高校生     40.71 
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高

 4 清水 賢太(2) 高校生     40.95 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｹﾝﾀ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高

 5 宮原 大介(1) 高校生     43.16 
ﾐﾔﾊﾗ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高

 6 坂田 涼輔(2) 中学生     43.44 
ｻｶﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 丸子中
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決勝 8月4日  9:00

風速 -0.4

 1 山浦 貫人(3) 中学生     15.84 
ﾔﾏｳﾗ  ｶﾝﾄ T&F佐久平

 2 内堀 連(3) 中学生     15.91 
ｳﾁﾎﾞﾘ ﾚﾝ 御代田中

 3 野原 尚貴(2) 中学生     18.47 
ﾉﾊﾗ ﾅｵｷ 丸子北中

 4 伊藤 来夢(2) 中学生     18.63 
ｲﾄｳ ﾗｲﾑ 長峰中

 5 坂田 涼輔(2) 中学生     19.14 
ｻｶﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 丸子中

 6 柳澤 和基(3) 中学生     19.47 
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ 丸子北中

 7 澁谷 拓見(1) 中学生     20.96 
ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾀｸﾐ 岡谷東部中

中学男子
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決勝 8月4日 11:05

 1 那須野寛生(6) 小学生   3,20.88 
ﾅｽﾉﾋﾛｷ 七久保小

 2 川島 翔太(6) 小学生   3,20.89 
ｶﾜｼﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 会染小

 3 両角 睦紀(6) 小学生   3,22.97 
ﾓﾛｽﾞﾐ ﾑﾂｷ 長地小

 4 片桐 陽和(5) 小学生   3,32.09 
ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾋﾖﾘ 望月AC

 5 北河 潤也(5) 小学生   3,32.29 
ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ 諏訪FA

 6 原 惇也(4) 小学生   3,33.91 
ﾊﾗ  ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ T&F佐久平

 7 中山 京彌(5) 小学生   3,42.05 
ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾐﾔﾋﾞ T&F佐久平

 8 近藤 純平(6) 小学生   3,45.81 
ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 諏訪FA

 9 清水 海地(5) 小学生   3,47.13 
ｼﾐｽﾞ  ｶｲﾁ さなだSC

10 當銘 岳(4) 小学生   3,49.78 
ﾄｳﾒ ｶﾞｸ 富士見小

11 大野 恒平(4) 小学生   3,55.44 
ｵｵﾉ ｺｳﾍｲ 諏訪FA

12 吉岡 伶(3) 小学生   3,58.42 
ﾖｼｵｶ ﾚｲ 諏訪FA

13 茅野 泰喜(3) 小学生   3,59.08 
ﾁﾉ ﾀｲｷ 諏訪FA

14 長田 峻哉(4) 小学生   4,09.10 
ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｼｭﾝﾔ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

15 西澤 隼翔(4) 小学生   4,10.19 
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ  ﾊﾔﾄ T&F佐久平

16 児玉 光輝(4) 小学生   4,10.34 
ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｺｳｷ 諏訪FA

17 大野 佑平(4) 小学生   4,10.62 
ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾍｲ 諏訪FA
藤原 旺介(6) 小学生
ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｵｳｽｹ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ
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決勝 8月4日 10:30

松澤 和也(3) 中学生
ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞﾔ 茅野東部中
宮坂 舜弥(3) 中学生
ﾐﾔｻｶ ｼｭﾝﾔ 茅野東部中
頼田 竜也(3) 中学生
ﾖﾘﾀ ﾀﾂﾔ 御代田中
吉田 開恩(2) 中学生
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｵﾝ 中野平中
宮坂 駿吾(2) 中学生
ﾐﾔｻｶ ｼｭﾝｺﾞ 岡谷東部中
依田 和馬(2) 中学生
ﾖﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ 丸子中
浦野 博登(2) 中学生
ｳﾗﾉ ﾋﾛﾄ 岡谷東部中
山浦 貫人(3) 中学生 欠場
ﾔﾏｳﾗ  ｶﾝﾄ T&F佐久平

決勝 8月4日  9:00

池田 圭吾 一般
ｲｹﾀﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ 信大AC
竹折 優太(1) 高校生
ﾀｹｵﾘ ﾕｳﾀ 飯田風越高

中学男子

走高跳

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 記録1m55 1m60 備考1m45 1m50 1m65 1m70 1m75 1m80 1m83
1 8    62

- O O O O O XO XXO XXX  1.80

2 7    61
- O O O O O XO XXX  1.75

3 5  5199
- XO O O XXX  1.60

4 2  4914
XO XO XO XXX  1.55

5 4  5473
O XXX  1.45

1  5477
XXX

3  5475
- XXX

6     9

 3.50
2 1   597

O XXO XXX

 3.60
1 2  9774

O - XXO XXX

記録3m60 3m70 備考3m40 3m50

男子

棒高跳

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名



決勝 8月4日  9:00

神田 来夢(6) 小学生    X   4.40   4.28   4.39    4.40 
ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾗｲﾑ 望月AC   +0.8   -0.3   +0.9    +0.8
高橋 涼(6) 小学生   4.36   3.97   4.18   4.13    4.36 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｮｳ 望月AC   +1.0   +0.3   -0.8   -1.3    +1.0
山浦 渓斗(6) 小学生   3.95   4.08   3.93   4.19    4.19 
ﾔﾏｳﾗ ｹｲﾄ 望月AC   +0.9   +1.2   +1.2    0.0     0.0
小松 大和(5) 小学生   3.44   3.57    X   3.67    3.67 
ｺﾏﾂ ﾔﾏﾄ 望月AC   -1.6   +0.6   +0.5    +0.5
小松 風雅(5) 小学生   3.58   3.44   3.56   3.45    3.58 
ｺﾏﾂ ﾌｳｶﾞ 望月AC    0.0    0.0   +0.3   -1.9     0.0
菅沢 晴樹(6) 小学生   3.57   3.19   2.38   3.14    3.57 
ｽｹﾞｻﾜ ﾊﾙｷ 望月AC   -0.2   -1.1   -1.1   +0.9    -0.2
金子 翔太(6) 小学生   3.52   3.26    X    X    3.52 
ｶﾈｺ  ｼｮｳﾀ さなだSC   -0.8   -0.5    -0.8
宮阪 康希(3) 小学生   2.60   2.64   2.55   2.53    2.64 
ﾐﾔｻｶ ｺｳｷ 諏訪FA   -2.0   -1.1   -2.0   +1.5    -1.1

決勝 8月4日 10:30

依田 和馬(2) 中学生   5.02   4.96   5.03   3.64    5.03 
ﾖﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ 丸子中   +2.3   +1.4   +1.6    0.0    +1.6
小平 祐貴(2) 中学生    X   4.77    X   4.70    4.77 
ｺﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾕｳｷ 長峰中   -0.2   -0.1    -0.2
工藤 誉(2) 中学生   4.29   4.14   4.46   4.61    4.61 
ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾎﾏﾚ 丸子北中   +1.5   +0.5   +1.7   -1.8    -1.8
井口 晃輔(1) 中学生   4.47   4.40   4.35   4.50    4.50 
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｺｳｽｹ 下諏訪中   -1.1   +0.3   -0.2   +0.4    +0.4
桐生 仁司(2) 中学生   4.30   4.35   4.33    X    4.35 
ｷﾘｭｳ ﾋﾄｼ 下諏訪中    0.0   +0.9   -2.6    +0.9
椚谷 和久(2) 中学生    X   4.30    X    X    4.30 
ｸﾇｷﾞﾀﾆ ﾜｸ 高森中   -1.0    -1.0
小林 陽平(1) 中学生    X   4.12   4.20    X    4.20 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾖｳﾍｲ 中野平中   -2.9   -2.3    -2.3
中澤 隆良(2) 中学生   4.13   4.03   4.00   3.85    4.13 
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾀｶﾗ 長峰中   +1.0   -1.1   -0.8   +0.9    +1.0
小松 光(1) 中学生   4.07   3.96   3.80    X    4.07 
ｺﾏﾂ ﾋｶﾙ 中野平中   +0.9   +0.9    0.0    +0.9
田中 永遠(1) 中学生   3.90   3.85   3.27   3.97    3.97 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾄﾜ 中野平中   +0.3   -0.8   +0.4   -0.1    -0.1
下村 太一(1) 中学生   3.18   3.44   3.44   3.59    3.59 
ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾁ 丸子北中   +2.4   +1.7   -0.6   +1.3    +1.3
若林 凌(1) 中学生   3.18   3.38   3.29    X    3.38 
ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳ 諏訪西中   -0.1   -1.6   -0.2    -1.6

決勝 8月4日 10:30

本多 俊平 一般   4.51   5.58   5.43   5.43    5.58 
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   -1.6   -0.8   +0.4   +1.5    -0.8

備考

男子

走幅跳

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1-
1 1  9773

-5- -6- 記録-2- -3- -4-

中学男子

走幅跳

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -6- 記録-2- -3- -4- 備考
1 11  5477

-5-

2 7   108

3 9  5445

4 10    48

5 8    49

6 12    73

7 6  4043

8 1   114

9 2    94

10 3  4040

11 5  4999

12 4    91

8 1    81

6 4   126

7 6    20

4 3   123

5 2   124

2 5   121

3 7   122

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1-
1 8   125

記録-2- -3- -4- 備考

小学生男子

走幅跳

決勝

順位 試技



決勝 8月4日  9:00

2m80 2m90 3m50 3m60
木村 浩樹(3) 中学生 - - - - - - - - - -
ｷﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ 茅野北部中 - - O XXX
小池 大勝(3) 中学生 - XO O O O O O O O O
ｺｲｹ ﾋﾛｶﾂ 原中 O XXX
小池 雄大(1) 中学生 - O O O XXO XXX
ｺｲｹ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 原中
清水 光太郎(3) 中学生 XO O XXO XXO XXX
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 原中

中学男子

棒高跳

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名
2m10

備考
1m60 1m80 2m20 2m30 2m40 2m50

   67
 2.20

2m60 2m70

1 2  5351
 3.50

記録
2m00

4 5  9998
 2.10

2 6  9997
 2.80

3 1



決勝 8月4日 10:00

中島 公徳 一般
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｷﾐﾉﾘ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ
山野井宏彰 一般
ﾔﾏﾉｲ ﾋﾛｱｷ 上田市陸協

決勝 8月4日 10:00

瀬戸 竜紀(1) 高校生
ｾﾄ ﾘｭｳ 茅野高

決勝 8月4日 10:00

松田 剛司(1) 中学生
ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾂﾖｼ 永明中
松本 大佑(3) 中学生
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 下諏訪中
山中 智貴(2) 中学生
ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾄﾓｷ 岡谷東部中
清水 智也(1) 中学生
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾄﾐﾔ 中野平中
澁谷 拓見(1) 中学生
ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾀｸﾐ 岡谷東部中

中学男子

砲丸投(5.000kg)

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- 記録 備考
1 5    26

 6.37   X  5.52  5.55  5.76  5.84   6.37 

2 1    53
 5.48  5.69  5.99  5.62  5.66  5.20   5.99 

3 4  5471
 5.41  5.24  5.36  5.55  5.39  5.65   5.65 

4 3    95
 5.61  5.29  5.25

5 2    41
 4.68  4.53  4.91

-1- -2-

 4.64  4.79  4.96   4.96 

 4.74  5.22  5.02   5.61 

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -3- -4- -5- -6- 記録 備考
1 1    23

 8.75  8.96  8.56

  6.68  5.84  6.40  5.64

 8.55  8.86  8.92   8.96 

高校男子

砲丸投(6.000kg)

 9.99 10.00   X  10.24 

2 1    64
 6.68  6.45  5.65

1 2  1472
10.03   X 10.24

-3- -4- -5- -6- 記録 備考

男子

砲丸投(7.261kg)

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2-


	決勝記録一覧表
	100
	中100
	200
	M100_300
	110H
	1000
	HJ_PV
	LJ
	PV
	SP

